



16702

			Parts List			
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		835403T 1	BRACKET	1	(Electric)	
1		835403T	BRACKET	1	(Manual)	
2	54	855686	CLAMP	2		
3	10	855810	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	3		
4	10	824832 6	SCREW, (M6 x 25)	1		
5	12	855811	WASHER	1		
6	25	97687M	GROMMET	4		
7	23	852473	COLLAR	4		
8		854650T 2	RECTIFIER/REGULATOR	1	(Electric)	
9	10	811189M	BOLT, (M6 x 16)	2	(Electric)	
10		13540	CAP, Female	1	(Electric)	
10		13541	PLUG, Male	1	(Electric)	
11	84	11149A43	CABLE, Brown/White	1	(Electric)	
12	84	824372A 1	CABLE	1	(Electric)	
13		95643M	BRACKET	1	(Electric)	
14	89	825096T	RELAY	1	(Electric)	
15	12	827205	WASHER	2	(Electric)	
16	11	827204	NUT, (M6)	2	(Electric)	
17	13	40025 6	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	2	(Electric)	
18	11	40021 2	NUT, (M6)	2	(Electric)	
19	85	826574	BOOT	1	(Electric)	
20		855742	LEAD WIRE	1	(Electric)	
21	11	94330	NUT, (.250-20)	1	(Electric)	
22	84	859312T 1	ENGINE WIRING HARNESS	1	(Electric)	
23		92753	RETAINER	1	(Electric)	
24	84	88439A29	BATTERY CABLE, Positive	1	(Electric)	
25	84	88439A30	BATTERY CABLE, Negative	1	(Electric)	
26	84	859451A 1	FUSE HARNESS	1		
27	88	812619	FUSE, Yellow (20 Ampere)	1		
28		828054	COVER, Fuse	1		
29	10	821300 12	SCREW, (M6 x 12)	1		
30	12	29245	WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	1		
31	10	84058M	BOLT, (M6 x 20)	4		
32	84	824912A 6	CABLE ASSEMBLY	1	(Handle)	
33		835401T 1	CDI UNIT	1		
34		855685T	IGNITION COIL ASSEMBLY, Includ	1		
35	84	825102A 1	HIGH TENSION LEAD	2		
36	25	82069M	GROMMET	2		
37		853524	OIL PRESSURE SWITCH	1		5
38		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Screw	1		
39		853527	LEAD WIRE	1		